To Start With

Crispy Calamari ¢
Served with Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedges
Fried Mac & Cheese & (|

Macaroni, Bechamel, Cheese, Homemade
Parmesan Crumb, Marinara

Spring Rolls & &
Served with Kaffir Lime - Sweet Chili Sauce
Option: Chicken (Add AED 6)

Mozarella Sticks &
Served with Homemade Tomato Coulis

Dynamite Shrimps ¢ .
Tempura Fried Shrimps with Dynamite Aioli
Nachos %
Corn Chips, Peppers, Tomato Salsa, Sour Cream,
Cheddar, Corn, Jalapenos, Sliced Olives
Option: Diced Chicken

Minced Beef (Add AED 4)
Chicken Wings ¢
Choice of Honey Chipotle, BBQ, or Buffalo
Served with a Creamy Ranch and Crudités

Arabic Hot Mezze Platter

Meat Kibbeh, Spinach Fatayer, Cheese
Roll, Meat Sambuusa, Garlic Aioli, Pickles

Fry Nation

Choice of Fries
Truffle Parmesan Fries — &
Cajun Curly Fries
Sweet Potato Fries &
Butter Chicken Poutine @ @&
Straight Cut Fries, Makhani Gravy,
Chicken Tikka Chunks, Cheese
P.F.C. - Pele Fried Chicken ¢

3 Pieces of Crispy Buttermilk Dredged
Chicken, Curly Fries, Honey Mustard Glaze

Option: 5 Pieces (Add AED 24)
Fish & Chips &5

#

Batterfried Nile Perch, Steak Fries,
Tartar Sauce, Mushy Peas

20

45

45

69

Tossed Up
Spinach, Kale & Quinoa @ &

Berries, Mango, Corn, Candied Wainuts,
Pomegranate Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad ¢¢/ ) '~

Romuaine, Cherry Tomatoes, Herb Croutons,
Boiled Egg, Parmesan

Option: Chicken (Add AED 4) / Shrimps (Add AED 14)
Cobb Chicken Salad ) "~ %
Mesclun Mix, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes,
Boiled Egg, Corn, Turkey Ham, Blue Cheese
Option: Shrimps (Add AED 10)

Greek Salad @~ &

Mixed Peppers, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes,
Olives, Persian Feta, Onions, Vinaigrette

Caprese Salad & @

Burrata, Marinated Tomatoes, Basil Pesto,
Balsamic Reduction, Rocket

Tuna Poke Bowl & € ¥

Jasmine Rice, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Pickled
Cucumber, Mangoes, Tataki Glaze

49

35

39

38

69

69

Fun Bite
Crispy Chicken Burger ' ¢

Brioche Buns, Lollo Blondo, Tomatoes,
Onians, Gherkins, Cafun Mayo, Cheddar
California Chicken Burger ¢
Grifled Chicken, Lollo Biondo,

Tomatoes, Guacamole

Beef Burger @&

180g. Beef Patty, Brioche Buns, Lollo Biondo,
Tomatoes, Onions, Gherkins, Cajun Mayo, Cheddar

The Swiss Burger .- @&

180g. Beef Patty, Brioche Buns, Lollo Biondo,
Portobello, Emmental

Chicken Club Sandwich @&

Muitigrain Bread, Grilled Chicken, Romaine,
Tomatoes, Cheddar, Turkey Bacon, Fried Egg

Falafel Wrap ¢

Arabic Spiced Chickpea Fritters, Romaine,
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Garlic Aioli, Fries

Walk the Dog &

Hoagie Roll, Pickled Onions, Relish, Steak Fries,
Mustard, Ketchup

Option: Beef / Chicken

Slider Trio &

Charcoal Buns, Lettuce, Tomatoes,

Crispy Onion Ring

Option: Chicken / Beef (Add AED 10)

ALL BURGERS AND SANDWICHES ARE
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF FRIES.

59

65

75
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49
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45

49

Grills & Mains

Grilled Rib Eye

Mashed Potatoes, Sauteed Vegetables,
Peppercorn Sauce

Chargrilled Half chicken
Sous Vide Half Chicken, Mashed Potatoes,
Sauteed Vegetables, Peppercorn Sauce
Pan Seared Sea Bream

Pumpkin Puree, Grilled Aspragus,
Crispy Potato Straws

Grilled Norwegian Salmon

Cauliflower Mousseline, Pickled Onions,
Roasted Florets, Herb Croutons

Tiger Prawns ¢

Marinated U-10 Prawns, Sauteed Vegetables,
Charred Lemon, Toasted Sourdough, Beurre Blanc

Steak Frites 109

Grilled Striploin, Steakhouse Fries, Herb Butter,
Green Salad, Peppercorn Satice

Braised Lamb Shank & 119

Slow-cooked Lamb Shank, Warm Couscous
Salad, Sultanas, Pomegranates, fus

Sides

French Fries

Basmati Rice

Mashed Potatoes
Steamed/Sauteed Vegetables
Garlic Mushrooms

Let's Pizzal

Margherita '@ 59
Tomatoes, Mozzarella
Vegetarian = ¢4; 65

Artichoke Hearts, Onions, Peppers,
Mushrooms, Olives, Mozzarella

Peperoni ¢ 69
Sliced Beef Pepperoni, Mozzarella
Hawaiian = ¢ 79

Turkey Ham, Pineapples, Mozzarella, Ranch

BBQ Chicken Pizza ¢4 79
Marinated Chicken, Corn, Peppers, BBQ Drizzle,
Ranch, Onions, Mozzarella

Frutti Di Mare & = & 79
(Seafood Pizza)

Shrimps, Calamari, Crabstick, Olives,
Caramelized Dnions, Mozzarella

Vegan Sustainable

Cocktail Samosas (6 Pieces)
Kachumber Slaw, Mint Chutney
Kung Pao Tofu

Fried Bean Curd, Asian Veggies, Hoisin - Sweet
Chili Souce, Cashews, Fragrant jasmine Rice

Vegan Sliders

Vegan Buns, Potato Croquettes, Loflo
Biondo, Tomatoes, Dill Pickles, Fries

Mushroom Tacos

Sauteed Cajun - Spiced Mushrooms,
Beans, Peppers, Flour Tortillas,
Guacamole, Salsa, Slaw

“No meat” Spaghetti Bolognese
Plant - Based Ragout, Tomato Sauce, Herbs

Tom Yum & £%
Lemongrass - Thai Chili Flavoured Broth,
Mushrooms, Shrimps, Cherry Tomatoes

Wild Mushroom Soup =

Mixed Mushrooms, Milk Foam,
Toasted Sourdough

Lentil Soup &

Arabic Croutons, Lemon Wedges

Made in India
Butter Chicken @

Tikka Marinated Chicken, Makhani Gravy,
Cream, Basmati Rice

Paneer Tikka Masala @
Cottage Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Basmati Rice
Chicken Biryani @

Aromatic Basmati, Chicken Masala, Boiled
Egg, Cashews, Sultanas, Papadum, Raita

59

49

69

Asian Kitchen
Pad Thai £ & 59

Rice Noaodles, Scrambled Egg, Beansprouts,
Spring Onions, Crushed Peanuts, Tamarind Glaze

Option: Chicken / Shrimps (Add AED 10)
Thai Red Curry = £% 49

Coconut Jasmine Rice, Eggplant, Mushrooms,
Peppers, Beansprouts Salad

Option: Chicken (Add AED 10) / Shrimps (Add AED 20)
Beef Teriyaki G & 69

Jasmine Rice, Asian Veggies,
Teriyaki Glaze, Sesame

Kung Pao Chicken@ & 59

Hoisin - Sweet Chili Glaze, Cashews,
Dried Red Chillies, Asian Veggies, Jasmine Rice

Pasta
FOH 69

Shrimps, Calamari, Tomato Concasse,
Garlic Confit, Lemon Butter Sauce, Spaghetti

Cajun Chicken Pasta =~ ¢ 59

Marinated Chicken, Cajun Cream Sauce,
Peppers, Penne

Seafood Scampi

Spaghetti Bolognese ¢ 59

Homemade Beef Ragout, Tomato Sauce,
Parmesan, Spaghetti

Fusilli Primavera ¢ 49

Homemade Tomato Sauce, Aubergines,
Zucchini, Peppers, Cherry Tomatoes,
Parmesan, Fusilli

Mushroom Risotto = 69

Mushroom Velouté, Grilled Portobello, Rocket,
Mushroom Duxelles, Truffle Oll, Parmesan

Mac & Cheese Gratin =@ 59

Elhow Pasta, Cheese Sauce,
Parmesan, Breadcrumbs

GLUTEN-FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

Maki Rolls
Vegan MakiRoll @ () 49

Avocado, Asparagus, Belf Pepper, Cucumber,
Seaweed, Sesame Dressing

California Maki ¢ 59

Crab, Avocado, Tempura Flakes, Orange
Tobiko, japanese Mayo

Salmon & Avocado Maki 59
Salmon, Avocadoe, Japanese Mayo
Salmon Dragon Roll & 59

Salmon, Cucumber, Avocado, Asparagus,
Spicy Mayo, Orange Tobiko

Prawn Tempura Roll &% 59

Tempura - Fried Prawn, Cucumber,
Avocado, Sriracha, Japanese Mayo

Spicy Tuna Maki Roll = & 59

Ahi Tung, Seaweed, Spring Onions,
Tempura Flakes, Sriracho

ALLERGENS

4 seafood

Kids Menu
Mini Margherita Pizza & =
Sliced Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Oregano
Mini Pepperoni Pizza & =
Sliced Beef Pepperoni, Mozzarella

Chicken Tenders & =
Crumbed Chicken Strips, French Fries

Mini Chicken Burgers &

Crispy Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato
Served with French Fries

Hot Dog &

Beef Hotdog, Hoagie Roll, Ketchup, Mustard
Served with French Fries

€88 Q](?%’ beans @ nuts -f{;"mushroom ggfuren

Desserts
Cheese Platter # @

Assorted Cheese, Dried Fruits, Nuts,
Marmalade, Crackers

New York Cheesecake &

Berries, Crumble, Berry Sorbet

Chocolate Mousse

Berries, Crumble

Apple Pie & '~

Vanilla Bean Ice Cream, Saited Caramel

French Toast &
Brioche, Berries, Chantilly, Chocolate Ganache
Ice Cream Selection (Choose 3)

Choice of: Vanilla Bean, Chocolate Brownie,
Strawberry, Mangao Sorbet, Berry Sorbet

Fruit Platter

22\ dairy m mustord X crustaceans % soya




SPIRITS

Gin

Gordon's Dry

Gordon's Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Vodka

Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Cirac
Belvedere
Roberto Cavalli

Rum

Sailor Jerry

Malibu

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Carta Oro
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi 8 Afios

Ron Zacapa 23yo

Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dewars White Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12yo

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 18yo

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

American Whiskey

Jim Beam
Maker's Mark
Jack Daniels Old No 7

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Single Malts

Talisker 10yo

Glenfiddich 12

Talisker Storm

Glenfiddich 15

Macallan Double Cask 12yo
Glenfiddich 18

Lagavulin 16yo

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuerva Gold
Patron Xo Café
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Donjulio Anejo
Donjulio 1942

Cognac

St. Remy
Hennessy Vs
Martell Vsop
Remy Martin Vsop
Hennessy Vsop
Hennessy Xo
Courvoisier Xo
Rermy Martin Xo

Shot

40
35
40
40
55
5h
70

40
45
45
65
65
65
65

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
89

40
40
55
60
65
110

40
50
50

50

55
55
55
65
75

130

40
40
40
55
65
75
110

35
50
65
75
80
200

75¢cl

810
750
950
810
1000
1000
1150

810
810
850
1500
1500
1500
1400

750
810
810
950
820
950
850
850
990
2150

810

850

1200
1200
1600
2600
5900

810
1150
1100

1000

1300
1350
1300
1600
1800
2299
3220

810
810
950
1100
1600
1800
2500
6999

550

1150
1600
1850
1980
4750
4850
5750

WINE

Sparkling

Conte Fasco Brut
Atto Primo

Da Luca Rose
Valdo Rose

Luc Belaire Rose

White

Anekena Sauvignon Blanc
Wilderness Bay Chenin Blanc

Arcadian Pinot Grigio
Santa Julia Chardonnay

Ribbonwood Sauvignon Blanc

Massaya Lebanon
Pio Cesare Gavi

Les Ombelles Pouilly Fumé

Red

Anekena Cabernet Sauvignon

Wilderness Bay Merlot

Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon

Arcadian Shiraz
Sabourine Pinot Noir
Santa Julia Melbec
Chateau Bel Air
Morgenhof Estate Merlot

Amarone Della Valpolicella

Frontera Rose
Colombelle Rose

Le Fou Rose Grenache
Lapostolle Rose

Glass 75¢l
45 199
45 199
45 199
60 299

3500
40 189
40 189
40 189
45 199
65 315
380
620
720
40 189
40 189
40 189
40 189
50 230
55 250
&0 290
650
750
40 189
45 189
50 230
300

CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon
Moet & Chandon Ice

75¢  15L
1250
1400 2599

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NvBrut 1299 2599

Taittinger Brut 1299
Taittinger Prestige Rose 1500
Dom Perignon Brut 3500
Druught Half Pint
Carlsherg 30 49
Heineken 30 49
Stella Artois 25 59
Bottle
Becks 35
Budweiser 42
Heineken 44
Sol 45
Corona 45
Magners Cider 48

1SL 3L 6L
Grey Goose 2999 5650 10999

Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Ultimate Rose

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Nv Brut

14500
2200
7000 11999

TIPSY TEMPTATIONS

PELE SIGNATURE

Tiki Chi Chi
Vodka, Coconut Syrup,
Blue Curacao & Lime

Tikinator

Pineapple, Banana, Cinnamon,
Choice of Tequila, Rum, Vodka, or Gin

WE JUST WANNA HAVE RUM

Planter's Punch o0

Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Watermelon Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Rum Runner 10)
Rum, Banana Liqueur,

Mango Juice, Mix Berries

Red Zombie 50

Rum, Apricot Brandy, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice, Peach Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Maori 50

Rum, Drambuie, Coconut Syrup,
Cranberry Juice, Angostura Bitters

Moana o0

Rum, Vodka, Lychee Liqueur,
Orange Juice, Soda

PARTY NEVER HURT NOBODY

Pele's Mai Tai 80

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,
Dry Orange Liquor, Orgeat Syrup

Moves Like Jager 80

Brandy, White Wine, Aperol,
Jagermeister, Pineapple Juice
Tiki Grog 80

Dark, Gold, and White Rum, Orange Liqueur,
Lemon and Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

PELE SHOOTERS (5 shots)

El Regio 89
Tequila, Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice

Dou Dou 89

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Tabasco Sauce,
Green Olives

Blue Kamikaze

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice

Chika Chika

Gin, Jagermeister, Apple Juice
SURPRISE SURPRISE!!

Bourbon Maracuya o0

Bourbon Whiskey, Blueberry Syrup,
Cranberry Juice, Ginger Ale

Lycheeni o0
Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Lemon Juice

Pinky Gonzalez o0
Gin, Red bull, Grenadine Syrup, Fresh Fruits

SIP SIP HURRAY

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila,
Orange Ligueur, Cola

Bull Frog
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila,
Blue Curacao, Redbuill

Long Beach Iced Tea

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila,
Orange Liqueur, Cranberry Juice

LOVERS POINT

Bellini 510]
Prosecco, Peach Schnapps, Peach Syrup

Mis pritz 20

Aperol, Prosecco, Orange Juice,
Lemon Juice, Homemade Gomme Syrup

MENS NIGHT OUT

0ld Fashioned 50
Jim Beam, Angostura Bitters, Natural Water

Smooth Halker 50

Johnnie Walker Red label,
Passion Fruit Syrup, Ginger Ale, Lemon Juice

Honi Honi o0
Bourbon Whiskey, Peach Schnapps,
Angostura Bitters, Mint Leaves

Ginger Jack

Jack Daniels, Homemade Ginger,
Honey Syrup, Soda Water

ONLY FOR DRIVERS

Fruitella Tikki G

Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup,
Peach Syrup, Soda Water

Mango Mule g0

Mango Juice, Ginger, Lemon Juice,
Mint Leaves, Ginger Ale

Tropical Energy Wave 35

Redbull, Grenadine Syrup, Cucumber,
Orange, Strawberry, Green Apple, Lemon,
Mint Leaves

Freshea Del Dia 35

Black Berries, Strawberry Syrup,
Mint Leaves, Ginger Ale, Lermon Juice

COCKTAIL

OF THE DAY

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and
inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10%

service charge, and 5% VAT.

Alcohol are only sold to
21 years old and above.

Others Coffee Tea

Red bull 50 Americano 15  English Breakfast 20
Soft Drinks 19 Single Espresso 15  Sencha GreenTea 20
Al Ain Water Small 10 Double Espresso 20  Earl GreyTea 20
Voss Still Water Large 20 Cappuccino 20  Chamomile Tea 20
Voss Sparkling Water Small 18 Café Latte 25

Voss Sparkling Water Large 28 Macchiato 20




